Newark Athletic Hall of Fame
Thirty-First Annual Induction Dinner
Best Western Robert Treat Hotel
50 Park Place, Newark, NJ 07102
Thursday, October 17, 2019

Advertiser’s Name:

Address:

Telephone Number:

Email:

Outside Back Cover
Inside Front Cover
Inside Back Cover
Gold Page

Gold Bordered Page
Full-Page

Half-Page

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$250
$150
$75

A $1,000 Contribution Includes (10) Tickets and a Full Page Ad

DEADLINE: October 1, 2019. Please send Camera-Ready Ad(s)
Electronically (Preferred) to: newarkathletichalloffame@gmail.com

Newark Athletic Hall of Fame

P.O. Box 3572

Newark, New Jersey 07103

The Newark Athletic Hall of Fame is a 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization
Donations Are Tax Deductible to the Extent Allowed by Law



