Newark Athletic Hall of Fame Thirty-First Annual Induction Dinner Best Western Robert Treat Hotel 50 Park Place, Newark, NJ 07102 Thursday, October 17, 2019

Advertiser's	Name:		
Address:			
Telephone N	Number:		
Email:			
	Outside Back Cover Inside Front Cover	\$1,000 \$750	
	Inside Back Cover	\$750	
	Gold Page Gold Bordered Page	\$500 \$250	
	Full-Page	\$150	
	Half-Page	\$75	

A \$1,000 Contribution Includes (10) Tickets and a Full Page Ad

<u>DEADLINE</u>: October 1, 2019. Please send Camera-Ready Ad(s) Electronically (Preferred) to: newarkathletichalloffame@gmail.com

OR

Newark Athletic Hall of Fame P.O. Box 3572 Newark, New Jersey 07103

The Newark Athletic Hall of Fame is a 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization Donations Are Tax Deductible to the Extent Allowed by Law